MULTI SPLIT
Cassette units

with peripheral airflow

Heiko cassette units are a great solution for installation at homes, offices or restaurants. The product range includes
appliances with different capacity to suit the size of building area. Cassette units are available with a panel for periph-
eral airflow. Heiko appliances are discrete, installer-friendly and perfectly match any interior design.
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Indoor unit

CA070-A1

Capacity nominalna

Electrical parameters

Performance

Installation

Cover

Cooling

Heating

Power supply

Airflow

Sound power level

Sound pressure level

Package dimensions (W/D/H)

Dimensions with packaging (W/D/H)

Net/gross weight

Liquid pipe diameter

Gas pipe diameter

Controller

Type

Package dimensions (W/D/H)

Dimensions with packaging (W/D/H)

Net/gross weight

kw

kW

f/V/Hz

mé/h

dB(A)

dB(A)

mm

kg

Wireless option

Wired option

Option

mm

mm

kg

7.1

1/220-240/50/60

1260/1070/820/680

55

36/33/29/26

840/840/204

990/990/310

27/31

9,62

15,88

YR-NRSO1

YR-CO1

PB-950HE4

950/950/50

1000/1000/110

6.5/9




