MULTI SPLIT Cassette units

with peripheral airflow

Heiko cassette units are a great solution for installation at homes, offices or restaurants. The product range includes appliances with different capacity to suit the size of building area. Cassette units are available with a panel for peripheral airflow. Heiko appliances are discrete, installer-friendly and perfectly match any interior design.

TEMPERATURE SETPOINT from 16 to 30°C





Peripheral airflow



High energy efficiency



SMART airflow



Airflow control



Quiet operation

TURBO MODE

ONE-TOUCH FULL POWER

SLEEP FUNCTION

SLEEP FUNCTION MAKE YOUR SLEEP COMFORTABLE AUTO
COOLING
HEATING
DRYING
FAN











Indoor unit

Cover	
PB-950HE4	
(ontion)	

Indoor unit			CA070-A1
Capacity nominalna	Cooling	kW	7,1
	Heating	kW	8
Electrical parameters	Power supply	f/V/Hz	1/220-240/50/60
Performance	Airflow	m³/h	1260/1070/820/680
	Sound power level	dB(A)	55
	Sound pressure level	dB(A)	36/33/29/26
Installation	Package dimensions (W/D/H)	mm	840/840/204
	Dimensions with packaging (W/D/H)	mm	990/990/310
	Net/gross weight	kg	27/31
	Liquid pipe diameter	mm	9,52
	Gas pipe diameter	mm	15,88
	Controller	Wireless option	YR-NRS01
		Wired option	YR-C01
Cover	Туре	Option	PB-950HE4
	Package dimensions (W/D/H)	mm	950/950/50
	Dimensions with packaging (W/D/H)	mm	1000/1000/110
	Net/gross weight	kg	6.5/9